
2015-2016

TIME DATE Record HOME Score AWAY Score Record

12:00:00 PM Sunday, November 1, 2015 ISM/CBS 1-0 ROSEDALE ELITE 45 ORANGE 25 0-1

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, November 8, 2015 MIKE/ISM 1-0 COACH BEE 44 GRAY 20 0-1 MF

7:00:00 PM Sunday, November 8, 2015 MIKE 1-1 ORANGE 43 BEIGE 33 0-1 #2

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, November 15, 2015 MIKE 0-2 GRAY 40 ORANGE 50 2-1

1:00:00 PM MIKE 0-1 GOLD 22 BEE 57 2-0

2:00:00 PM MIKE 1-2 GRAY 49 BEIGE 36 0-2

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, November 22, 2015 2-2 GRAY 26 GOLD 25 0-2

1:00:00 PM 0-3 SS BEIGE 31 BEE 39 3-0

2:00:00 PM 2-2 ORANGE 39 ELITE 41 2-0

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, November 29, 2015 3-2 ORANGE 32 BEIGE 45 1-3

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, December 6, 2015 0-3 GOLD 34 GRAY 37 3-2

1:00:00 PM 3-1 BEE 43 ORANGE 52 4-2

2:00:00 PM 1-4 BEIGE 13 ELITE 44 3-0

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, December 13, 2015 4-2 GRAY 42 BEIGE 22 1-5

1:00:00 PM 4-3 ORANGE 33 GOLD 38 1-3

2:00:00 PM 3-2 BEE 27 ELITE 34 4-0

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, December 20, 2015 5-3 ORANGE 49 BLUEWAVE 42 0-1

1:00:00 PM 4-2 BEE 45 GRAY 39 4-3

2:00:00 PM 5-0 ELITE 43 GOLD 15 1-4

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Tuesday, December 27, 2016 5-3 GRAY 47 BLUEWAVE 42 0-2

1:00:00 PM 0-1 WHITE 42 BLUEWAVE 49 1-2

12:00:00 PM Sunday, January 3, 2016 1-3 BLUEWAVE 40 BEE 50 5-2

1:00:00 PM 2-2 BLUEWAVE 50 GOLD 40 1-5

2:00:00 PM 1-6 BEIGE 25 ORANGE 46 6-3

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, January 10, 2016 6-0 ELITE 38 BLUEWAVE 22 2-3

1:00:00 PM 5-3 BEE 30 ORANGE 40 7-3

2:00:00 PM Sunday, January 10, 2016 0-1 RRZ 28 GRAY 48 6-3
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2015-2016

TIME DATE Record HOME Score AWAY Score Record

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, January 17, 2016 3-3 BLUEWAVE 40 RRZ 39 0-2

1:00:00 PM 1-7 BEIGE 41 ORANGE 50 8-3

2:00:00 PM 1-6 GOLD 40 RRZ 43 1-2

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, January 31, 2016 3-4 BLUEWAVE 33 BEE 54 6-3

1:00:00 PM 4-4 BLUEWAVE 46 GOLD 33 1-7

2:00:00 PM 7-0 ELITE 32 RRZ 29 1-3

3:00:00 PM 9-3 ORANGE 40 BEIGE 20 1-8

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 7, 2016 1-4 RRZ 39 ELITE 45 8-0

1:00:00 PM 4-5 BLUEWAVE 35 ORANGE 40 10-3

2:00:00 PM 9-0 ELITE 54 GOLD 33 1-8

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 14, 2016 GRAY ORANGE

1:00:00 PM BEE RRZ

2:00:00 PM ELITE BEIGE

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 14, 2016 AAU TRYOUTS AAU TRYOUTS

2:00:00 PM Sunday, February 14, 2016 AAU TRYOUTS AAU TRYOUTS

3:00:00 PM TBD TBD

1:00:00 PM Saturday, February 20, 2016 AAU PRACTICE AAU PRACTICE

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 21, 2016 PLAYOFFS (A) SEED 5 BLUEWAVE ORANGE SEED 2

1:00:00 PM Sunday, February 21, 2016 PLAYOFFS (B) SEED 4 GRAY BEE SEED 3

2:00:00 PM PLAYOFFS {C} > PTS DIFF (A) VS (B) LOSSER ELITE SEED 1

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 21, 2016 WINNER (A) VS WINNER (B)

2:00:00 PM Sunday, February 21, 2016

3:00:00 PM TBD TBD

1:00:00 PM Saturday, February 27, 2016 AAU PRACTICE AAU PRACTICE

12:00:00 PM Sunday, February 28, 2016 PLAYOFFS {C} IF NEC PLAYOFFS {C} IF NEC

1:00:00 PM Sunday, February 28, 2016 CHAMPIONSHP CHAMPIONSHP

2:00:00 PM Sunday, February 28, 2016 AAU PRACTICE AAU PRACTICE

3:00:00 PM AAU PRACTICE AAU PRACTICE

*Games are Subject to change and addition

*Any Games played with the ShootingStars 

outside of our Gyms are considered part of

of Fall/Winter League Package

*We invoke zero parent tolerance policy

SS BEIGE                1-8 COACH BEE                  6-3
SS ORANGE            10-3 ROSEDALE ELITE         9-0
SS GOLD 1-8 RRZ 1-4
SS WHITE                0-1 BLUEWAVE 4-5
SS GRAY 6-3
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